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*Drink
responsibly

*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge. All prices are in INR.

Sangria ~  495
Robust wines topped with complementing juices and 
spiked with Brandy (Red) or Vodka (White & Rosé)
Choice of - Red, White or Rosé

Bellini ~ 450
A more than perfect combination of rich peach purée 
topped with sparkling wine.

Mimosa ~ 450
The 'Sunday Brunch in a glass' – Orange juice topped with 
sparkling wine. 

Wine

The 13th Floors Truly Wicked Long 
Island Iced Tea ~ 650
The awesome foursome of Gin, Vodka, Tequila and Rum 
over ice, with a splash of triple sec and Coke.

BullFrog ~ 700
The awesome foursome once again - Gin, Vodka, Tequila 
and Rum over ice, with a splash of blue curacao and 
Redbull.

Potent
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The 
 Cinner

Gin
signature

The Cinner ~ 425
A deadly combination of Vodka and cinnamon infused brown 
sugar syrup brought to life by a splash of orange juice... A 
13th Floor special.

Raspberry Rosso ~ 425
Roasted thyme infused gin comes together with our in-house 
Vanilla - Raspberry syrup and Martini Rosso, topped with 
tonic.

Madame Butterfly ~  450
The distinct hues of the butterfly pea flower infused with 
Japanese yuzu limes and Gin…. A colour changing magical 
drink.

Rosemary and Passionfruit  G&T ~ 450
A Gin and tonic made with real passion! Given a unique 
character with lightly roasted rosemary and passion fruit 
syrup.  

Cucumber and Mint Gin Rickey ~ 395
The ultimate summertime refresher - Fresh mint and 
cucumber muddled with lime and splashed with Gin & Tonic.

Upgrade to Gordons for an additional Rs. 100
Upgrade to Tanqueray for an additional Rs. 200

Raspberry 

*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge. All prices are in INR.

Gin
classic

Martini ~ 395
The classic combination of Gin and Vermouth.

Dirty Martini ~ 395
The Martini gets down and dirty - Gin, Dry Vermouth and 
Olive brine.

Chilli Cardamom Gimlet ~ 425
A classic lemony Gimlet spiced up with green chilli and 
cardamom.

Negroni ~ 550
A perfectly balanced, potent mix of Gin, Campari and Sweet 
Vermouth – not for the faint hearted.

Rosso



*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge. All prices are in INR.

God’s Own

God’s Own ~ 425
God’s own country in a glass - Pandan infused vodka, 
in-house jaggery and ginger syrup, sweet lime juice, tropical 
bitters.

CaraBerry ~ 450
Vodka, tart blueberry syrup sweetened with luscious salted 
caramel makes for a unique combination that will leave you 
wanting more.

Pornstar Martini ~ 495
London’s favourite cocktail - Vanilla Vodka tweaked with 
passion fruit and lime, served with a shot of Sparkling Wine.

Basil Hibiscus Highball ~ 425
Homemade Hibiscus syrup muddled with fresh basil, tweaked 
with martini bianco and ginger ale.

Citrus Caipiroska ~ 425
Vodka muddled with a blend of citrus fruits and mint, 
topped off with orange juice.

Upgrade to Kettle One for additional Rs. 150
Upgrade to Grey Goose for additional Rs. 300

Vodka
signature

Cosmopolitan ~ 395
Our take on a drink that promises to add a touch of class to 
your night – Vodka, cranberry, orange liqueur and lime.

Bloody Mary ~ 425
A timeless classic that always packs a punch – Vodka, tomato 
juice and Worcestershire sauce, enlivened with tabasco and 
pepper.

Kuppamudi Estate Espresso Martini ~ 425
Select Robusta Coffee beans from our own coffee estate in 
Wayanad are ground and brewed in-house to take this 
classic cocktail to the next level. Shaken until ice cold with 
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Vodka and a bit of sugar syrup. 

Vodka
classic

Espressso
Martini
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Tropical
Escape

Tropical Escape ~ 425
ASEAN flavours combine to take you on a trip to the tropics – 
Bacardi, pineapple juice and coconut syrup, shaken with kafir 
lime and lemongrass.

Bittersweet Symphony ~ 495
The perfect marriage of Campari’s bitterness with it’s 
sweeter accompaniments – Bacardi, Kumquat syrup, orange 
juice and sweet lime.

Summer Holiday Mojito ~ 425
Bacardi muddled with limes, mint, guava and chilli - The 
perfect antidote for a blazing Indian summer.

Rum
signature

Daiquiri of the Season ~ 450
Bacardi blended with fresh limes, and a flavor of your choice.
Green Apple / Strawberry / Kiwi / Raspberry

Pina Colada ~ 425
Bring in the holiday vibes with this iconic 
tropical blend of Bacardi with coconut 
cream and pineapple juice.

The 13th Floor Mojito ~ 395
Dark and light Rums, splashed over 
muddled limes, mint and sugar.

Rum
classic

*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge. All prices are in INR.

Tequila
Mexican Sunset ~ 495
An enticing and potent Tequila cocktail that's found its 
way across the border - peach puree, earl grey tea, egg 
white, orange marmalade and orange juice.
Please inform the server if you would prefer your drink without egg white.

Lavender Paloma ~ 450
Tequila shaken with a house lavender cordial, egg white, 
jasmine & honey syrup.
Please inform the server if you would prefer your drink without egg white.

Margaritas ~ 450
A drink that needs no introduction - Tequila blended with 
fresh limes, ice and a flavor of your choice.
Green Apple / Strawberry / Kiwi / Raspberry.

Tequila Sunrise ~ 450
The famous fruity cocktail that’s simple, refreshing and 
effective. Tequila topped with grenadine and orange juice. 

MexicanSunset
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*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge. All prices are in INR.

Fire of the Phoenix ~ 450
The hottest drink around.. a dangerously delicious 
combination of homemade spiced Rum, Whiskey, chilli citrus 
shrub and lemon cordial.

Caffeine Addiction ~ 450
Made using freshly roasted Robusta Coffee from our own 
plantation in Wayanad comes a cocktail worth its weight in 
caffeine! A rich espresso shot, Whiskey, tiramisu blend and a 
dash of saffron syrup.  

Devil’s Child ~ 450
Those beloved childhood memories just got more interesting  
Baileys, cinnamon whiskey, bourbon biscuit, butterscotch and 
hazelnut syrup.

Johnnie Ginger ~ 550
Your friendly neighborhood pick-me-up. Johnnie Walker Red 
Label, served tall with ginger ale and a slice of lime.

Upgrade to JW Red Label for additional Rs. 200

Whiskey

Caffeine
Addiction

Old Fashioned ~ 450
Whiskey stirred with sugar, bitters and orange zest. 
Old is definitely gold in this case.

Whiskey Sour ~ 450
Whiskey shaken with lemon juice, sugar and egg white, to 
make a silky classic.
Please inform the server if you would prefer your whiskey sour without egg white.

Dewar’s Penicillin ~ 495
Dewar’s whiskey blended with honey, ginger and lemon. Cures 
all maladies.

Rusty Nail ~ 525
Potent mix of Scotch Whiskey and Drambuie liqueur, served 
over ice.

Penicillin
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mocktails - 295
Non-alcoholic

ASEAN Cooler ~ Tropical blend of Litchi and 
pineapple juice with Kaffir lime and a hint of coconut.

Elderflower Fizz ~ Orange and pineapple juices 
combine with elderflower syrup to give you a perfect fruity 
surprise.

Bangalore Summer ~ All things summer-y in a 
glass. Passion fruit shrub muddled with basil, topped with 
pineapple and cranberry juices.

Three Berry Swirl ~ A very berry concoction made 
with our in-house blueberry syrup mixed in with strawberry 
crush, cranberry juice and topped off with soda.

Florida ~ A refreshing cooler of muddled watermelon 
and basil, topped with soda.

Citrus Bloom ~ A kumquat, fresh orange and sweet 
lime blitzer with notes of pepper… vacation vibes in a glass.

Nukkad ~ An iced melange of guava, chilli and black salt. 
An Indian song of summer.

Passion ~ There's nothing more fruitful than a healthy 
mix of passionfruit shrub and a lush blend of mango juice.

The Dreamshake ~ The Milkshake of your dreams! 
Oreo cookies blended with icecream, hazelnut syrup and a 
shot of espresso.. 
indulgence at its finest. 

Iced Tea ~ 
Lemon / Peach / Hibiscus

Please ask your server for 
our tea and coffee menu

*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge. All prices are in INR.

Special Prices

The Devil Wore Pink ~ 395
Devilishly potent shot of Vodka and triple sec with 
cranberries and lime.

Boomer ~ 395
Bring back those childhood memories before we make 
you forget them. Bubblegum, vodka, pineapple juice.

Kamikaze ~ 395
The classic party pleaser – Vodka shaken with triple sec, 
lime, and a dash of blue curacao.

It's all Peachy ~ 450
A fruity mix of Gin, orange juice, peach puree, grenadine 
and lime.

B 52 ~ 495
It doesn't get more classic than Orange Liquor floated 
over Baileys Irish Cream and Kahlua. 

Out On Bail ~ 495
Watch your back, this shooter might just sneak up on 
you! Baileys mixed with Sambuca and Fireball whiskey.

Jagerbomb ~ 550
A drink that needs no introduction.

Boomer
B52

It's allpeachy

Bangalore
Summer

Cocktail
shooters
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Budweiser 275

Bud Magnum 295

Corona 395

Hoegaarden 395

Bira 275

Simba 275

Maka 495

Soda 75

Aerated drinks 90

Diet Coke / Tonic Water 100

Fruit juices - Tetra pack 100

Ginger Ale 100

Energy drinks 175

The
Side Kick

Flavours on request 275

Bacardi
breezer(33O M.L.)

Beer
INDIAN (33O M.L.)

Beer
craft (33O M.L.)

*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge. All prices are in INR.*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge.

A refreshing 
Belgian style witbier 

with citrus tones

A thirst quenching 
German style 

hefeweizen

A hazy/juicy 
New England 

style Indian pale ale

A Belgian 
style strong 
blonde ale

Rs. 310 (330ml)   Rs. 375 (500ml)

Rs. 250 (330ml)   Rs. 350 (500ml)

Rs. 200 (330ml)

Rs. 300 (500ml)

Rs. 225 (330ml)

Rs. 325 (500ml)

Bira Blonde
Extra hoppy summer lager

60ml sampler Rs. 50

Bira White 
Low bitterness wheat beer

Budweiser Budweiser Magnum

A roasty stout 
with a hint of 

chocolate & vanilla

A smoky 
franconia 

style wheat beer
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Blended
scotch

Black & White
Vat 69
Black Dog Black Reserve

J&B Rare
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve

JW Red Label
JW Black Label 
JW Double Black 

JW Gold Label
JW Platinum (18 Y.O)

JW Blue Label
Copper Dog
Monkey Shoulder

180ml
1600

1600

1600

1850

1850

1850

2350

2650

3250

-

-

2750

2900

30ml
295

295

295

345

345

345

425

495

595

695

1195

525

545

Special Prices

Single
Malt

Paul John
Glenfiddich (12 Y.O)

Singleton (12 Y.O)

Talisker (10 Y.O)

Aberfeldy (12 Y.O)

Dalwhinnie (15 Y.O)

Glenkinchie (10 Y.O)

Cao lla (12 Y.O)

Craigellachie (13 Y.O)

Aultmore (12 Y.O)

Craigellachie (17 Y.O)

Aultmore (18 Y.O)

Aberfeldy (21 Y.O)

2400

2900

2900

2900

2900

3250

3250

3250

3250

3250

-

-

-

445

545

545

545

545

595

595

595

595

595

1095

1095

1195

Double Aged
scotch

Dewar’s White Label
Dewar’s (12 Y.O)

Dewar’s (15 Y.O)

Dewar’s (18 Y.O)

1600

2500

-

-

295

475

525

675

gin
250

250

350

400

545

Greater Than 
Gordons
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10

1300

1300

1850

2150

2900

vodka
Smirnoff
Smirnoff Flavours
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Grey Goose VX

1400

1400

1850

2600

3510

250

250

325

495

650

Old Monk
Captain Morgan Dark
Old Monk Gold
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Oro/Black
Bacardi (4 Y.O)

Bacardi (8 Y.O)

Bacardi (10 Y.O)

Diplomatico

950

1050

1050

1300

1300

2400

2750

-

2750

180

200

200

250

250

445

525

650

525

rum

Jim Beam
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Fire

180 ml
1850

2100

2500

2500

30 ml
345

395

475

475

Bourbon, Irish,
Tennessee

*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge. All prices are in INR.
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Mansion House 200

Morpheus 275

Martell VS 545

Brandy &
Cognac

Aperitifs &
Liqueurs

Martini Rosso 295

Martini Bianco 295

Martini Fiero 295

Kahlua 395

Sambuca 425

Baileys 445

Campari 475

Drambuie 575

Jäegermeister 525

Camino Blanco 395

Camino Gold 425

Patron Cafe 525

Patron Silver 695

Patron Reposado 750

tequila

Sula Red
Sula White
Fratelli                            
Sparkling Wine              
Martini Prosecco
Martini Asti

(Imported Wines availability and price on request)

wine
GLASS

450

450

495

525

650

650

BOTTLE
2200

2200

2400

2600

3200

3200

30 ml

*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge.
Above prices are in INR.

Special Prices



Black & White
Black Dog Black Reserve 
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve 

JW Red Label
Jameson
JW Black Label
Jack Daniels
Aberfeldy (12 Y.O)

Talisker (10 Y.O)

Singleton (12 Y.O) 

Dalwhinnie
Cao Ila (12 Y.O)

Dewar's (12 Y.O)

Dewar's (15 Y.O)

Dewar's (18 Y.O)

6200
6200
7000
7000
8000
9500
9500
11500
11500
11500
12500
12500
9500
10500
13500

3200
3200
3700
3700
4200
4700
5000
5800
5800
5800
6500
6500
5000
5500
7000

Whiskey

Old Monk
Captain Morgan
Bacardi
Diplomatico

3500
4000
5000
11000

1800
2100
2600
6000

Rum

Greater Than 
Gordons
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

5000
5000
7000
8000

2600
2600
3700
4300

Gin

Smirnoff
Ketel One
Grey Goose 

5400
6700
9900

2800
3700
5200

Vodka

HALF
BOTTLE
(360 ml)

FULL
BOTTLE
(750 ml)

*Local taxes as applicable. We levy a 10% Service Charge.
Above prices are in INR.

Special Prices
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